Permits Applied For

Date From 7/13/2022 and Date To 7/20/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description
Agent
07/13/2022 91342 277 ROBIN ROOST CT, Residential Alteration/Remodel General - CRIDER MARTIN GILLISPIE DWAIN ADDING A 16'X20' ROOF OVER
BROADWAY BUILDERS LLC / Applicant - E & OLIVIAA AN EXISTING DECK

CRIDER MARTIN BUILDERS
LLC

07/13/2022 91343 620 GROMMET DR New Single Family Dwelling Applicant - NVR INC / General - COBBLERS BENJAMIN C. ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
NVR INC / Electrical - VALLEY WINN JR, DWELLING ON AN UNFINISHED

BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC / :?\JECVELOPMENT ESQUIRE BASEMENT; SPRUCE PLANS

Mechanical - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing -
MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent -
BENJAMIN C. WINN JR,

ESQUIRE
07/113/2022 91344 640 GROMMET DR New Single Family Dwelling Applicant - NVR INC / General - COBBLERS BENJAMIN C. ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
NVR INC / Electrical - VALLEY WINN JR, DWELLING ON A SLAB; SPRUCE
BENFIELD ELECTRICCOINC/ i -0 MENT - ESQUIRE PLANS
Mechanical - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing -
MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent -
BENJAMIN C. WINN JR,
ESQUIRE
07/13/2022 91345 630 GROMMET DR New Single Family Dwelling Applicant - NVR INC / General - COBBLERS BENJAMIN C. TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
NVR INC / Electrical - VALLEY WINN JR, DWELLING ON A SLAB; ELM
DEVELOPMENT ESQUIRE PLANS

BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC/ INC
Mechanical - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing -
MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL

AND PLUMBING PARTNERS

LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent -

BENJAMIN C. WINN JR,

ESQUIRE
07/14/2022 91347 11238 DAKOTA LN, Residential Demolition
ROCKINGHAM
07/14/2022 91348 40 HIGH ST, ELKTON Residential Alteration/Remodel Applicant - HERRING CONVERTING DECK INTO A
RYAN & DONNA 10X16 SCREENED IN PORCH
07/14/2022 91350 2032 HOLLYBROOK LN Residential Electrical SUNSHINE REAL UPGRADING TO 200 AMP

APT 1, ROCKINGHAM ESTATE LLC SERVICE



Permits Applied For

Date From 7/13/2022 and Date To 7/20/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

07/15/2022

07/15/2022

07/15/2022

07/15/2022

07/15/2022

07/18/2022

07/18/2022

91351

91352

91356

91357

91359

91362

91363

91369

91370

6332 THOROUGHFARE
RD, ELKTON
2941 CONGERS CREEK

645 WINGTIP WAY

0 DINKEL AVE

10559 N VALLEY PIKE,
BROADWAY

14742 BROCKS GAP RD,
FULKS RUN

13665 SPOTSWOOD TRL,

ELKTON

603 W BANK ST. UNIT B

Taylor Springs Road

Special Entertainment

Fire Alarm System

New Single Family Dwelling

Fire Sprinkler System

Commercial New Construction

Residential Storage Building

Commercial New Construction

New Accessory Dwelling

Land Disturbance/E&S
Municipal

Fire - APEX SECURITY
SOLUTIONS LLC

Applicant - NVR INC / General -
NVR INC / Electrical -
BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC /
Mechanical - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing -
MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent -
BENJAMIN C. WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

Fire - LIBERTY FIRE
SOLUTIONS INC / Applicant -
LIBERTY FIRE SOLUTIONS
INC

General - RAVEN
CONSTRUCTION LLC /
Applicant - JMB Investment
Company, LLC

Property Owner -

General - LAM'S
CONSTRUCTION LLC /
Applicant - MOUNTAIN VIEW
SELF STORAGE

Applicant - INTEGRITY
CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC /
General - INTEGRITY CUSTOM
BUILDERS LLC

Land Disturber - Rockingham
County

COBBLERS
VALLEY
DEVELOPMENT
INC

B257 LLC

JMB
INVESTMENT
COMPANY LLC

CLINE GREGORY

LAM TRAVIS R

BENIN HEATHER
C & MATTHEW J
BENIN

BENJAMIN C.
WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

SPRINKLER MONITORING

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A SLAB; ASPEN
PLANS

NEW FIRE SPRINKLER PLANS
FOR B257 PLAZA

TEARING DOWN EXISTING
BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTING
A 10640 SQ FT DOLLAR
GENERAL

ONE STORY 24'X15 STORAGE
BUILDING
MINI STORAGE

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING; TOWN ZONING
ATTACHED; FLOOD PLAIN ZONE
X

Taylor Springs Stormwater Basin



Permits Applied For

Date From 7/13/2022 and Date To 7/20/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent
General - TIMOTHY EUGENE & FRIESEN NONE

07/18/2022 91371 0 BUTTERMILK CREEK RD ONE STORY SINGLEFAMILY

DWELLING ON A FINISHED

New Single Family Dwelling
DESIGNATED

07/18/2022

07/18/2022

07/15/2022

07/15/2022

07/18/2022

07/19/2022

07/19/2022

07/19/2022

91372

91373

91366

91367

91375

91376

91378

91379

170 THATCHER BRIDGE
LN, BROADWAY

1111 OAKDALE CT,
ROCKINGHAM

855 HINTON RD, DAYTON

4040 KALEB DR, PENN
LAIRD

1844 COBBLESTONE DR,
ROCKINGHAM

8242 TURLEYTOWN RD,
SINGERS GLEN

364 RAYANN LN,
BROADWAY

80 STOVER DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Plumbing

Residential Addition

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Amusements

KARLA JO FRIESEN / Applicant TIMOTHY

- TIMOTHY EUGENE & KARLA
JO FRIESEN / Mechanical -
TIMOTHY EUGENE & KARLA
JO FRIESEN / Electrical -
TIMOTHY EUGENE & KARLA
JO FRIESEN / Plumbing -
TIMOTHY EUGENE & KARLA
JO FRIESEN / Mechanics Lien
Agent - NONE DESIGNATED
Electrical - MOUNTAIN VIEW
SOLAR AND WIND LLC

Plumbing - MICHAEL'S
PLUMBING & HEATING INC /
Applicant - MICHAEL'S
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
General - / Electrical - /
Mechanical - / Plumbing -

General - S & K
CONTRACTING
INCORPORATED

Electrical - MID VALLEY
ELECTRIC INC / Applicant -
BECK BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA
LLC

Applicant - / Electrical - VJR
ELECTRIC LLC

Applicant - / Electrical - /
Mechanical - / Plumbing - /
General -

Applicant - FUN-TIME
AMUSEMENT

EUGENE &
KARLA JO

CONNER
KENNETH
CALVIN &
JOCELYN
BODKIN

WIMER ANNETTE
LYNN

CARR SAMUEL D
& JENNIE M

ALGER CALVIN
GREGORY &
KELLY A

CENTRAL
VALLEY HABITAT
FOR HUMANITY
INC

HARNISH JAY
MICHAEL &
RACHAEL L K

MANEA MAZIN
HATEM & NOOR
SAAD AL
WATAAR

MCGAHEYSVILL
E VOL FIRE CO
INC

BASEMENT

INSTALLING ROOF MOUNTED
SOLAR PANELS

REPLACING WATER LINE

ADDING PLAY ROOM, LIVING
ROOM, BATHROOM, AND MUD
ROOM

ADDING 16X14 ROOF TO
EXISTING DECK

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANEL
APPROVED BY JOE TO BE
UNDER 2015 CODE

REMODELING EXISTING TWO
STORY STORAGE BUILDING
INTO AN ATR STUDIO AND
OFFICE SPACE AND ADDING A
BATHROOM

FINISHING OFF BASEMENT TO
INCLUDE TWO KITCHENS, A
LIVING ROOM, A BEDROOM, A
BATHROOM AND A GYM; TOWN
ZONING APPROVAL ATTACHED.
MCGAHEYSVILLE FIREMAN'S
LAWN PARTY FROM 07/21 TO
07/23



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 7/13/2022 and Date To 7/20/2022

Report Code

Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Agent

Description

07/19/2022

07/19/2022

07/19/2022

07/13/2022

07/13/2022

07/13/2022

07/13/2022

07/13/2022

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

91381

91382

91383

20221313

20221314

20221316

20221317

20221320

20221321

20221322

20221324

20221325

4329 POWER DAM RD,
ELKTON

3060 HENRY GRANT HL,
ROCKINGHAM

3328 SPRING CREEK RD,
BRIDGEWATER

2494 W MOSBY RD,
ROCKINGHAM
5933 CATTAIL LN,
BRIDGEWATER

0 KRATZER RD

No Address

1919 INDIAN TRAIL RD,
KEEZLETOWN

3247 SHADY REST LN,
ELKTON

5892 LAMBERT TOWN RD,

BRIDGEWATER

1076 RESORT DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

1126 RESORT DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Farm Building
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical

Land Disturbance/E&S Duplex

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Electrical

Manufactured Home

Residential Demolition

Residential Demolition

Electrical - POWER HOME DAVIDSON

SOLARLLC SCOTT D
REVOCABLE
TRUST

General - CREATIVE LUDDY

CONCRETE LLC / Applicant - PREDERICK J I &
KRISTI S

Applicant - JES MONK

CONSTRUCTION LLC/ MARGARET J

General - JES

CONSTRUCTION LLC

Property Owner -

Electrical - KEVIN T DEAN VARGAS
ELIZABETH

Electrical - DIMARCHI-MURP
HY CANDICE

Land Disturber - QUALITY
CONSTRUCTION INC

General - NEZA
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Mechanical - VALLEY SERVICE
HEATING AND COOLING LLC/
Electrical - NEZA
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Applicant - GRAYLINE LLC
Electrical - BENDANCO
CONSTRUCTION INC

GRAYLINE LLC

BREEDEN ROY E

General - INDEPENDENT LAMBERT
i RAYMOND L &
MAINTENANCE CO / Applicant AMBER R

- INDEPENDENT
MAINTENANCE CO

General - PEAK
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY /
Applicant - PEAK
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
General - PEAK
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY /
Applicant - PEAK
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

CREATING ACCESS TO
BASEMENT WITH RETAINING
WALL

STABILIZING EXISTING
FOUNDATION

40 x 100 with 12 foot overhang
MOVING METER BASE
TEMP POLE FOR NEW

CONSTRUCTION
14617 & 14619 Vinny Ct. Duplex

FULL HOUSE REMODEL,
PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL
PERMIT PULLED SEPERATLY

UPGRADING SERVICE 200 AMP

INSTALLING A 28X60 DOUBLE
WIDE



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 7/13/2022 and Date To 7/20/2022

Report Code

Contractors

Property Owner

Agent

Mechanic's Lien

Description

07/15/2022

07/15/2022

07/15/2022

07/15/2022

07/18/2022

07/15/2022

07/19/2022

07/19/2022

20221326

20221328

20221329

20221332

20221340

20221341

20221374

20221377

7912 E TIMBER RIDGE RD,
MOUNT CRAWFORD

244 4TH ST, BROADWAY

9634 ELFWOOD DR,
GROTTOES

330 CO OP DR,
TIMBERVILLE
2389 HUFF TRL,
BROADWAY

11562 BROCKS GAP RD,
FULKS RUN

2495 NEWTOWN RD,
ELKTON

17493 NORTH MOUNTAIN
RD, BROADWAY

Residential Tank

Residential Tank

Manufactured Home

Commercial Tank

Residential Electrical

Land Dist/E&S
Commercial/Industrial/Subdivisi
on

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Applicant - ROCKINGHAM
PETROLEUM COOPERATIVE
INCORPORATED / Gas -
ROCKINGHAM PETROLEUM
COOPERATIVE
INCORPORATED

Property Owner - / Gas -
SOUTHERN STATES
COOPERATIVE INC
Applicant - CMH HOMES INC
HARRISONBURG / General -
CMH HOMES INC / Electrical -
RIVERS INDUSTRIAL LLC /
Mechanical - 360 HOME
SERVICES, LLC / Mechanics
Lien Agent - NONE
DESIGNATED / Plumbing -
SIMMONS & SON INC

Gas - GES/EDAC INC

Electrical -

Land Disturber -

Electrical - / Applicant -

Electrical - LONE WOLF
ELECTRIC LLC

GOODEN
MARVIN C

EMSWILER
DIANE L

BLACK ROCK NONE
MOBILE HOME DESIGNATED
PARKLLC

ROCKINGHAM
POULTRY INC
GERSTENMAIER
JAMES R &
ADELINE M
CUSTER GARY L

SPART JASON R
TRUST

MAY BENJAMIN L
TRUST & JANET
Z MAY TRUST

Total Permits

INSTALLING A 500 GAL
UNDERGROUND TANK

INSTALLING A TANK AND GAS
LINES FOR A GAS STOVE

14X66 SINGLE WIDE
MANUFACTURED HOME

REMOVING 2, 20,000 GAL TANKS

SERVICE PANEL CHANGE

L.E. Meyers Co. Laydown Yard

CHANGING OUT METER BASE
AND REPLACING SOME WIRING
UPGRADE SERVICE

19



