

Permits Applied For

Date From 7/13/2022 and Date To 7/20/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
07/13/2022	91342	277 ROBIN ROOST CT, BROADWAY	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - CRIDER MARTIN BUILDERS LLC / Applicant - CRIDER MARTIN BUILDERS LLC	GILLISPIE DWAIN E & OLIVIA A		ADDING A 16'X20' ROOF OVER AN EXISTING DECK
07/13/2022	91343	620 GROMMET DR	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Electrical - BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC / Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	COBBLERS VALLEY DEVELOPMENT INC	BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON AN UNFINISHED BASEMENT; SPRUCE PLANS
07/13/2022	91344	640 GROMMET DR	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Electrical - BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC / Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	COBBLERS VALLEY DEVELOPMENT INC	BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A SLAB; SPRUCE PLANS
07/13/2022	91345	630 GROMMET DR	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Electrical - BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC / Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	COBBLERS VALLEY DEVELOPMENT INC	BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A SLAB; ELM PLANS
07/14/2022	91347	11238 DAKOTA LN, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Demolition				
07/14/2022	91348	40 HIGH ST, ELKTON	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant -	HERRING RYAN & DONNA SUNSHINE REAL ESTATE LLC		CONVERTING DECK INTO A 10X16 SCREENED IN PORCH
07/14/2022	91350	2032 HOLLYBROOK LN APT 1, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical				UPGRADING TO 200 AMP SERVICE

Permits Applied For

Date From 7/13/2022 and Date To 7/20/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
07/14/2022	91351	6332 THOROUGHFARE RD, ELKTON	Special Entertainment				
07/14/2022	91352	2941 CONGERS CREEK	Fire Alarm System	Fire - APEX SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC			SPRINKLER MONITORING
07/15/2022	91356	645 WINGTIP WAY	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Electrical - BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC / Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	COBBLERS VALLEY DEVELOPMENT INC	BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A SLAB; ASPEN PLANS
07/15/2022	91357	0 DINKEL AVE	Fire Sprinkler System	Fire - LIBERTY FIRE SOLUTIONS INC / Applicant - LIBERTY FIRE SOLUTIONS INC	B257 LLC		NEW FIRE SPRINKLER PLANS FOR B257 PLAZA
07/15/2022	91359	10559 N VALLEY PIKE, BROADWAY	Commercial New Construction	General - RAVEN CONSTRUCTION LLC / Applicant - JMB Investment Company, LLC	JMB INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC		TEARING DOWN EXISTING BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTING A 10640 SQ FT DOLLAR GENERAL
07/15/2022	91362	14742 BROCKS GAP RD, FULKS RUN	Residential Storage Building	Property Owner -	CLINE GREGORY		ONE STORY 24'X15 STORAGE BUILDING
07/15/2022	91363	13665 SPOTSWOOD TRL, ELKTON	Commercial New Construction	General - LAM'S CONSTRUCTION LLC / Applicant - MOUNTAIN VIEW SELF STORAGE	LAM TRAVIS R		MINI STORAGE
07/18/2022	91369	603 W BANK ST. UNIT B	New Accessory Dwelling	Applicant - INTEGRITY CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC / General - INTEGRITY CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC	BENIN HEATHER C & MATTHEW J BENIN		TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING; TOWN ZONING ATTACHED; FLOOD PLAIN ZONE X
07/18/2022	91370	Taylor Springs Road	Land Disturbance/E&S Municipal	Land Disturber - Rockingham County			Taylor Springs Stormwater Basin

Permits Applied For

Date From 7/13/2022 and Date To 7/20/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
07/18/2022	91371	0 BUTTERMILK CREEK RD	New Single Family Dwelling	General - TIMOTHY EUGENE & KARLA JO FRIESEN / Applicant - TIMOTHY EUGENE & KARLA JO FRIESEN / Mechanical - TIMOTHY EUGENE & KARLA JO FRIESEN / Electrical - TIMOTHY EUGENE & KARLA JO FRIESEN / Plumbing - TIMOTHY EUGENE & KARLA JO FRIESEN / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	FRIESEN TIMOTHY EUGENE & KARLA JO	NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY SINGLEFAMILY DWELLING ON A FINISHED BASEMENT
07/18/2022	91372	170 THATCHER BRIDGE LN, BROADWAY	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - MOUNTAIN VIEW SOLAR AND WIND LLC	CONNER KENNETH CALVIN & JOCELYN BODKIN		INSTALLING ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
07/18/2022	91373	1111 OAKDALE CT, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Plumbing	Plumbing - MICHAEL'S PLUMBING & HEATING INC / Applicant - MICHAEL'S PLUMBING & HEATING INC	WIMER ANNETTE LYNN		REPLACING WATER LINE
07/15/2022	91366	855 HINTON RD, DAYTON	Residential Addition	General - / Electrical - / Mechanical - / Plumbing -	CARR SAMUEL D & JENNIE M		ADDING PLAY ROOM, LIVING ROOM, BATHROOM, AND MUD ROOM
07/15/2022	91367	4040 KALEB DR, PENN LAIRD	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - S & K CONTRACTING INCORPORATED	ALGER CALVIN GREGORY & KELLY A		ADDING 16X14 ROOF TO EXISTING DECK
07/18/2022	91375	1844 COBBLESTONE DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - MID VALLEY ELECTRIC INC / Applicant - BECK BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA LLC	CENTRAL VALLEY HABITAT FOR HUMANITY INC		ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANEL APPROVED BY JOE TO BE UNDER 2015 CODE
07/19/2022	91376	8242 TURLEYTOWN RD, SINGERS GLEN	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - / Electrical - VJR ELECTRIC LLC	HARNISH JAY MICHAEL & RACHAEL L K		REMODELING EXISTING TWO STORY STORAGE BUILDING INTO AN ATR STUDIO AND OFFICE SPACE AND ADDING A BATHROOM
07/19/2022	91378	364 RAYANN LN, BROADWAY	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - / Electrical - / Mechanical - / Plumbing - / General -	MANEA MAZIN HATEM & NOOR SAAD AL WATAAR		FINISHING OFF BASEMENT TO INCLUDE TWO KITCHENS, A LIVING ROOM, A BEDROOM, A BATHROOM AND A GYM; TOWN ZONING APPROVAL ATTACHED.
07/19/2022	91379	80 STOVER DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Amusements	Applicant - FUN-TIME AMUSEMENT	MCGAHEYSVILLE VOL FIRE CO INC		MCGAHEYSVILLE FIREMAN'S LAWN PARTY FROM 07/21 TO 07/23

Permits Applied For

Date From 7/13/2022 and Date To 7/20/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
07/19/2022	91381	4329 POWER DAM RD, ELKTON	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - POWER HOME SOLAR LLC	DAVIDSON SCOTT D REVOCABLE TRUST		ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
07/19/2022	91382	3060 HENRY GRANT HL, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - CREATIVE CONCRETE LLC / Applicant -	LUDDY FREDERICK J II & KRISTI S		CREATING ACCESS TO BASEMENT WITH RETAINING WALL
07/19/2022	91383	3328 SPRING CREEK RD, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC / General - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC	MONK MARGARET J		STABILIZING EXISTING FOUNDATION
07/13/2022	20221313	2494 W MOSBY RD, ROCKINGHAM	Farm Building	Property Owner -			40 x 100 with 12 foot overhang
07/13/2022	20221314	5933 CATTAIL LN, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Electrical	Electrical - KEVIN T DEAN	VARGAS ELIZABETH		MOVING METER BASE
07/13/2022	20221316	0 KRATZER RD	Residential Electrical	Electrical -	DIMARCHI-MURPHY CANDICE		TEMP POLE FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION
07/13/2022	20221317	No Address	Land Disturbance/E&S Duplex	Land Disturber - QUALITY CONSTRUCTION INC			14617 & 14619 Vinny Ct. Duplex
07/13/2022	20221320	1919 INDIAN TRAIL RD, KEEZLETOWN	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - NEZA CONSTRUCTION LLC / Mechanical - VALLEY SERVICE HEATING AND COOLING LLC / Electrical - NEZA CONSTRUCTION LLC / Applicant - GRAYLINE LLC	GRAYLINE LLC		FULL HOUSE REMODEL, PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL PERMIT PULLED SEPERATLY
07/14/2022	20221321	3247 SHADY REST LN, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Electrical - BENDANCO CONSTRUCTION INC	BREEDEN ROY E		UPGRADING SERVICE 200 AMP
07/14/2022	20221322	5892 LAMBERT TOWN RD, BRIDGEWATER	Manufactured Home	General - INDEPENDENT MAINTENANCE CO / Applicant - INDEPENDENT MAINTENANCE CO	LAMBERT RAYMOND L & AMBER R		INSTALLING A 28X60 DOUBLE WIDE
07/14/2022	20221324	1076 RESORT DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Demolition	General - PEAK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY / Applicant - PEAK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			
07/14/2022	20221325	1126 RESORT DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Demolition	General - PEAK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY / Applicant - PEAK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			

Permits Applied For

Date From 7/13/2022 and Date To 7/20/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
07/15/2022	20221326	7912 E TIMBER RIDGE RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Residential Tank	Applicant - ROCKINGHAM PETROLEUM COOPERATIVE INCORPORATED / Gas - ROCKINGHAM PETROLEUM COOPERATIVE INCORPORATED	GOODEN MARVIN C		INSTALLING A 500 GAL UNDERGROUND TANK
07/15/2022	20221328	244 4TH ST, BROADWAY	Residential Tank	Property Owner - / Gas - SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE INC	EMSWILER DIANE L		INSTALLING A TANK AND GAS LINES FOR A GAS STOVE
07/15/2022	20221329	9634 ELFWOOD DR, GROTTOES	Manufactured Home	Applicant - CMH HOMES INC HARRISONBURG / General - CMH HOMES INC / Electrical - RIVERS INDUSTRIAL LLC / Mechanical - 360 HOME SERVICES, LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED / Plumbing - SIMMONS & SON INC	BLACK ROCK MOBILE HOME PARK LLC	NONE DESIGNATED	14X66 SINGLE WIDE MANUFACTURED HOME
07/15/2022	20221332	330 CO OP DR, TIMBERVILLE	Commercial Tank	Gas - GES/EDAC INC	ROCKINGHAM POULTRY INC		REMOVING 2, 20,000 GAL TANKS
07/18/2022	20221340	2389 HUFF TRL, BROADWAY	Residential Electrical	Electrical -	GERSTENMAIER JAMES R & ADELINE M		SERVICE PANEL CHANGE
07/15/2022	20221341	11562 BROCKS GAP RD, FULKS RUN	Land Dist/E&S Commercial/Industrial/Subdivisi on	Land Disturber -	CUSTER GARY L		L.E. Meyers Co. Laydown Yard
07/19/2022	20221374	2495 NEWTOWN RD, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Electrical - / Applicant -	SPART JASON R TRUST		CHANGING OUT METER BASE AND REPLACING SOME WIRING
07/19/2022	20221377	17493 NORTH MOUNTAIN RD, BROADWAY	Residential Electrical	Electrical - LONE WOLF ELECTRIC LLC	MAY BENJAMIN L TRUST & JANET Z MAY TRUST		UPGRADE SERVICE

Total Permits

19